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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 597.9487 57. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 98.71 590.2462 15. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

3 92.85 555.2032 109. Aki Saukko Open - - FIN 4555

4 92.40 552.4914 36. Arttu Honkanen Open S1 - FIN 13653

5 91.81 548.9481 63. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

6 91.00 544.1511 67. Ville Niemi Open S1 - FIN 16080

7 90.45 540.8472 79. Harri Ylinen Open SS - FIN 1151

8 89.22 533.4886 99. Jaakko Koljonen Open S1 - FIN 9456

9 87.06 520.5626 54. Vesa-Matti Rajala Open - - FIN 7676

10 86.92 519.7349 41. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S2 - FIN 6577

11 85.30 510.0585 85. Tero Salminen Open S - FIN 14323

12 85.06 508.6270 24. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

13 84.10 502.8552 34. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

14 83.97 502.1179 70. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

15 83.17 497.3302 8. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

16 82.24 491.7658 105. Teppo Syrjä Open - - FIN 7288

17 82.08 490.7727 113. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

18 81.00 484.3222 20. Juuso Nevalainen Open S1 - FIN 12576

19 80.56 481.6980 14. Kimmo Rantanen Open S S2 - FIN 2512

20 80.09 478.8976 32. Aki Raitanen Open - - FIN 5789

21 79.89 477.6810 100. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

22 77.85 465.4961 18. Antti Saarilahti Open - - FIN 377

23 77.51 463.4553 47. Emil Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 13243

24 75.80 453.2500 102. Antti Seppälä Open S1 - FIN 7078

25 75.62 452.1550 66. Sakari Virtanen Open S1 - FIN 11221

26 75.56 451.7884 60. Tomi Minkkinen Open S1 - FIN 14361

27 75.46 451.1925 28. Iikka Manninen Open - - FIN 8507

28 74.77 447.1078 59. Marko Misukka Open S1 - FIN 13883

29 73.75 440.9873 110. Santeri Kahilaluoma Open - - FIN 14697

30 70.62 422.2509 37. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

31 70.58 422.0314 83. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

32 68.82 411.4820 65. Juha-Matti Järvenpää Open S2 - FIN 14948

33 68.15 407.5272 80. Oskar Halminen Open - - FIN 14465

34 67.86 405.7516 124. Jori Aho Open - - FIN 9450

35 65.96 394.3939 3. Jyri Raiskio Open S1 - FIN 15016

36 63.47 379.5410 88. Juha Jokinen Open S1 - FIN 15503662

37 62.73 375.0730 93. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

38 62.58 374.2064 131. Jan Hämäläinen Open - - FIN 100147
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 62.55 374.0359 27. Jussi Mettälä Open - - FIN 13392

40 62.22 372.0484 118. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

41 61.61 368.3835 75. Jani Leppäkoski Open - - FIN 15482170

42 61.27 366.3810 43. Juho Vuorenmaa Open - - FIN 14451

43 59.74 357.2096 1. Aleksi Laakkonen Open - - FIN 9461

44 58.62 350.4919 23. Ville Tienari Open - - FIN 11540

45 54.90 328.2683 103. Mikael Mäkinen Open S1 - FIN 14431

46 54.39 325.2156 13. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

47 52.56 314.2715 86. Harri Honko Open S - FIN 10449

48 48.74 291.4131 64. Timo Kivelä Open S1 - FIN 7566

49 47.31 282.8843 101. Sari Seppälä Open L S - FIN 10960

50 46.82 279.9840 9. Erin Mäkinen Open L - FIN 16111

51 46.41 277.4985 108. Jesse Salminen Open - - FIN

52 43.21 258.3460 87. Janne Harju Open - - FIN 16646

53 36.38 217.5041 90. Katja Finnilä Open L - FIN 14264

DQ 6. Jori Peritalo Open S - FIN 14269

DQ 12. Johnny B Open - - FIN 7048

DQ 55. Henry Immonen Open SS S1 - FIN 7188
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 675.0000 68. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 83.11 560.9683 111. Tomi Mäki Standard S1 - FIN 13616

3 70.42 475.3501 82. Elias Paukkunen Standard S1 - FIN 6491

4 59.99 404.9401 16. Alex Suosaari Standard S1 - FIN 13425

5 59.44 401.1966 4. Jali Smolander Standard S S2 - FIN 8494

6 56.48 381.2125 73. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511

7 54.50 367.8613 69. Kari Kolehmainen Standard SS S2 - FIN 1509

8 48.28 325.8713 94. Elias Kallio Standard - - FIN 13428
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 646.3770 53. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

2 94.96 613.7687 33. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 88.14 569.7413 45. Simo Karhu Military S1 - FIN 8900

4 82.32 532.1166 31. Mika Raiskio Military S2 - FIN 11897

5 81.42 526.3045 38. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

6 78.41 506.7981 2. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

7 76.53 494.6457 17. Vili Lämsä Military - - FIN 13592

8 72.51 468.7183 58. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

9 72.00 465.3953 40. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

10 69.83 451.3468 19. Joni Kuoppala Military - - FIN 14359

11 68.47 442.5671 51. Roni Laaksonen Military S1 - FIN 6931

12 68.24 441.0763 121. Heikki Kilpiäinen Military - - FIN 12794

13 64.14 414.5643 48. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

14 64.09 414.2419 97. Riku Rokala Military S S1 - FIN 13036

15 62.21 402.0929 98. Jeremias Salminen Military S1 - FIN 6461

16 57.27 370.1813 30. Aleksi Tiikkaja Military - - FIN 8616

17 55.90 361.3085 39. Ville Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN

18 53.52 345.9540 71. Konsta Kivi Military S1 - FIN 13643

19 46.33 299.4491 72. Joni Kaikkonen Military S1 - FIN 16168

20 46.19 298.5716 104. Juho Jalarvo Military S1 - FIN 10488

21 38.62 249.6264 52. Ville Hakala Military - - FIN 14682
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 590.2463 15. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

2 85.19 502.8551 34. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

3 47.93 282.8843 101. Sari Seppälä Open L S - FIN 10960

4 47.44 279.9840 9. Erin Mäkinen Open L - FIN 16111

5 36.85 217.5041 90. Katja Finnilä Open L - FIN 14264
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 597.9487 57. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 91.81 548.9481 63. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

3 85.30 510.0585 85. Tero Salminen Open S - FIN 14323

4 85.06 508.6269 24. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

5 83.97 502.1180 70. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

6 80.56 481.6980 14. Kimmo Rantanen Open S S2 - FIN 2512

7 79.89 477.6810 100. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

8 70.58 422.0314 83. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

9 62.22 372.0484 118. Jami Kangasoja Open S - FIN 7215

10 54.39 325.2155 13. Mikko Harju Open S - FIN 9888

11 52.56 314.2715 86. Harri Honko Open S - FIN 10449

12 47.31 282.8844 101. Sari Seppälä Open L S - FIN 10960

DQ 6. Jori Peritalo Open S - FIN 14269
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 597.9487 57. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 98.71 590.2463 15. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

3 92.40 552.4915 36. Arttu Honkanen Open S1 - FIN 13653

4 91.81 548.9481 63. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S S1 - FIN 2886

5 91.00 544.1511 67. Ville Niemi Open S1 - FIN 16080

6 89.22 533.4886 99. Jaakko Koljonen Open S1 - FIN 9456

7 85.06 508.6270 24. Perttu Lahtinen Open S S1 - FIN 10109

8 84.10 502.8552 34. Nora Tuominen Open L S1 - FIN 10340

9 83.97 502.1180 70. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

10 83.17 497.3303 8. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

11 82.08 490.7727 113. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

12 81.00 484.3222 20. Juuso Nevalainen Open S1 - FIN 12576

13 79.89 477.6810 100. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

14 77.51 463.4553 47. Emil Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 13243

15 75.80 453.2500 102. Antti Seppälä Open S1 - FIN 7078

16 75.62 452.1551 66. Sakari Virtanen Open S1 - FIN 11221

17 75.56 451.7885 60. Tomi Minkkinen Open S1 - FIN 14361

18 74.77 447.1078 59. Marko Misukka Open S1 - FIN 13883

19 70.62 422.2509 37. Mikko Ylilammi Open S1 - FIN 8116

20 70.58 422.0314 83. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

21 65.96 394.3939 3. Jyri Raiskio Open S1 - FIN 15016

22 63.47 379.5411 88. Juha Jokinen Open S1 - FIN 15503662

23 62.73 375.0731 93. Tero Äijälä Open S1 - FIN 14461

24 54.90 328.2683 103. Mikael Mäkinen Open S1 - FIN 14431

25 48.74 291.4131 64. Timo Kivelä Open S1 - FIN 7566

DQ 55. Henry Immonen Open SS S1 - FIN 7188
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 675.0000 68. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

2 83.11 560.9683 111. Tomi Mäki Standard S1 - FIN 13616

3 70.42 475.3501 82. Elias Paukkunen Standard S1 - FIN 6491

4 59.99 404.9401 16. Alex Suosaari Standard S1 - FIN 13425

5 56.48 381.2125 73. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511
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Vatulan Lumimyrsky (SRA) - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 646.3770 53. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

2 94.96 613.7687 33. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 88.14 569.7413 45. Simo Karhu Military S1 - FIN 8900

4 81.42 526.3045 38. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 12267

5 78.41 506.7981 2. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

6 72.51 468.7183 58. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

7 72.00 465.3953 40. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

8 68.47 442.5671 51. Roni Laaksonen Military S1 - FIN 6931

9 64.14 414.5643 48. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

10 64.09 414.2419 97. Riku Rokala Military S S1 - FIN 13036

11 62.21 402.0929 98. Jeremias Salminen Military S1 - FIN 6461

12 55.90 361.3085 39. Ville Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN

13 53.52 345.9540 71. Konsta Kivi Military S1 - FIN 13643

14 46.33 299.4491 72. Joni Kaikkonen Military S1 - FIN 16168

15 46.19 298.5716 104. Juho Jalarvo Military S1 - FIN 10488


